17th Annual Polly Ann Trail Run/Walk Saturday, June 1, 2024

SPONSORSHIP BENEFIT PACKAGES

Gold Package \$250 or MORE (Large Font)

- Free event registration for four.
- Large Business Name on T-shirt distributed to participants and four event T-shirts.
- Large Business Name on all event promotional material including flyers, posters and press releases.

Silver Package \$150 to \$249 (Medium Font)

- Free event registration for two.
- Medium Business Name on T-shirt distributed to participants and two event T-shirts.
- Medium Business Name on most event promotional material including flyers, posters and press releases.

Bronze Package \$75 to \$149 (Small Font)

- Free event registration for one.
- Small Business Name on T-shirt distributed to participants and 1 event T-shirt.

Sponsorships must be submitted by May 15, 2024

17th Annual Polly Ann Trail Run/Walk (4.5 miles)

Saturday, June 1, 2024

2024 Sponsorship Agreement

Your sponsorship will be used to promote and execute the 17th Annual Polly Ann Trail Run/Walk fundraising event with proceeds going to the Friends of the Polly Ann Trail of Lapeer County to go toward safety improvements on the Polly Ann Trail. Our organization is a 501(c)(3) non-profit and your donation may be tax-deductible.

To become a sponsor, complete and return this completed form along with your check payable to:

FRIENDS OF THE POLLY ANN TRAIL

Please mail to: Friends of the Polly Ann Trail PO Box 102 Imlay City, MI 48444

Sponsorship Options

(Please check one, see accompanying sheet for details on benefits)

□ Gold Package for \$250 or More - Please fill out and include (4) registration forms

□ Silver Package for \$150 to \$249 – Please fill out (2) registration forms

□ Bronze Package for \$75 to \$149 – Please fill out (1) registration forms

(Please write the name of your business the way you wish to have it listed on the sponsorship material).

Company Name:

Company Contact:

Title:

Business Description:

Business Address:

Sponsorships must be submitted by May 15, 2024